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Price
83.20 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.00% (-0.84)

US0010551028
AFL

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

44,617 EUR
S&P 500

83.21 USD (300)
85.00 USD (100)
83.97 USD
84.27 USD
81.955 USD
84.04 USD
83.0356 USD
2,938,536
243,963,522.47
48,437
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=251468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=251468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea23389939dde61b96fe98ff92ed840654b9a94468a8e63fb5bf29e17a078a47&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4831e81cd9b5c1b1d&time=1714966090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbbb53b0a32ccd69e7040fd3409594d0029e6ac2ccd3c0da1c442f60ce3496b4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0777d87e76ffcd480&time=1714966090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9619594839951542c466b95873465cfa239bf28033963d98b468ffeeed6d123a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a12a865b5da91490&time=1714966090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b13c822197ee64ca8bdeddee82a69734927ea37e074ec09ec894a3e48df4274&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=108e212adb97e4936&time=1714966090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0ce90755b1dd8d7bfbdeb0f9b8c5ba265a1fb4ab275863e10ebbf2e0547a446&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a1c17d11822e872f&time=1714966090&tool=RSC

AFLAC INC.

Details

2024/05/03 22:00:07

Price
83.20 USD

Difference ©  -1.00%(-0.84)

General attributes

ISIN US0010551028
Symbol AFL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,617 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.21 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 85.00 USD (100)
Open 83.97 USD
High 84.27 USD
Low 81.955 USD
Close (prev. day) 84.04 USD
VWAP 83.0356 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,938,536
Trading volume 243,963,522.47
Number of trades 48,437
Last size 190
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.18% +23.52% +52.60%
Perf (abs.) +0.97 +15.84 +28.68
Beta 0.06 0.37 0.67
Volatility  22.01 19.78 21.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

84.00 USD (2,882,662
83.52 USD (2,298,876
82.29 USD (2,300,797
77.55 USD (2,291,821
86.26 USD (2024/03/28
75.08 USD (2024/02/01
86.26 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
64.10 USD (2023/05/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/05/ 09:06 80.54 EUR 0.00 2
02
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 76.42 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 03
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 77.32 EUR 0.05 11
03
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:15 78.64 EUR 0.00 3
03
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 83.20 USD 243.96 48,437

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23584990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550

AFLAC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
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Hanover
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08:00

15:38

08:00

08:00

08:20

19:31

20:21

78.62 EUR

66.94 USD

78.62 EUR

78.62 EUR

78.60 EUR

77.16 EUR

77.46 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19548

AFLAC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Afiac.

Contact Details
AFLAC INC.

1932 Wynnton Road - 31999 Columbus
Telefon: +1-706-323-3431

Fax: +1-706-324-6330

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Arthur Collins Member of Board of

Directors

Barbara Rimer  Member of Board of
Directors

Katherine Member of Board of

Rohrer Directors

Georgette Kiser Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Member of Board of

Moskowitz Directors

Karole Lloyd Member of Board of
Directors

Miwako Hosoda Member of Board of
Directors

Nobuchika Mori  Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Kenny  Member of Board of
Directors

William Bowers  Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel P. Amos  Chairman of Managing
Board

Audrey Boone Member of Executive

Tillman Committee

Max K. Broden  Member of Executive
Committee

Virgil R. Miller Member of Executive
Committee
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